

*ssp*FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET No.

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

CIVIL APPLICATION NO.4106 OF 2015 IN
FIRST APPEAL ST.NO.31223 OF 2015

Office Notes, Office Memorandum of Coram, appearances, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
--	---------------------------

Mr.S.S.Patwardhan for the Applicants
None for the Respondent.

CORAM : A.S.OKA, &
G.S.PATEL, JJ.
DATE : DECEMBER 16, 2015.

P.C.

1 Rule returnable on 11th February 2016. In addition to service of notice through Court, the Advocate for the applicants shall serve private notice to the respondents along with an authenticated copy of this order.

(G.S.PATEL, J.)

(A.S.OKA, J.)